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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2018 through 09/30/2019
Printed on 01/29/2020

Name

Chase Adamson
Cord Barricklow
Wade Pickerill
Dustin Jacobson
Strand Barricklow
Brock Pezanoski

All Around

City

Rio
Lebanon
Oakwood
Cambridge
Lebanon
LaSalle

Money
12,739.59
12,603.52
10,152.54

9,848.13
5,485.05
2,603.79
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